TR26FERETMET

WENEE: NPOj%kAS<L#%EGreeen space (”(ﬁﬁ’s O—FES:14-A-410
\: L
N5 g (Bifsi-F)
IR DEE>
TEH T8 RE iES
BhE &I A 347, 000
1. BiRsE 347,000 347,000
55 E£134, 500
2.5 k& 0 134,500
24110, 000
3.5 0 10,000
4. HEFIA 0 0
&t 347,000 491,500
<ZHDED
Z2EB FE RE ______WR-EE
SHTikEER ., B AN, /IR, XAy T7HE
15 0 F & 24,266 37,727
£33 000 x 2/ A x1 A
1. ANGE | ESHE 26,000 16,000/5. 000F x 2 A
EN 0 0
2. k& |E5 0 0
3. -8
GmE/ ke 0 0
4. IRERE 0 o
BB, HHEK
5. 8% 2,400 22,288
6. EHE 0 0 ~
g;}iugrhenfm Eﬂ{ﬁﬂa’rﬁ—lfggﬁﬂﬁ. F5T
4, RRR—, SX)L, a—H
7. MR- 55 69,800 82,457 773
R, AVUUR
8. @ RIEE 14,156 3,030
#HEF, TYA—AVH B . O—VY-hysd—. T
Swh BFE FLUH, RUAR, T——k, F4
9. HEEME 137,070 42,561|7. AL—I, RT—> . Bt Fl St
BBEE LIL—av Bk, MELLOHIE- 17
BB, BR. A—EI. ST DNFEBL, ¥7
10. 48 98,080 259,738\, Hitb
=118 371,772 463,801

CERX26%E10A30H ~ER2/2E11A1H)



B A < I 37 B

AR 1EH InZ B4 IRASEE | FHEEE | E5IRE
10 A30H |BIELEIRA _ 347,000 347,000
3A10H [HHrikaasd A& 11,243 335,757
3H14H |9 irikias HE 6,484 329,273
3H308 [#kREE e 59,616 269,657
7A278[EES EHIERE 540 269,117
7A318 [/ Ly N EHIRIE Rl-$85& 10,919 258,198
9A28[LIL—a v BER - 2,700 255,498
9A3H [H# SHEME 240 255,258
9B 178 |HAFEBAHh—FERR |HRI-EE5E 23,760 231,498
924 H |hEbo Nk - RUEDHIHE 30,000 201,498
9A26 8 |F5HIRI HRl- 52 23,544 177,954
9H30H |HEt JHEE A 2,085 175,869
9H30H [E M M 9,234 166,635
10A1A[RER T 1,531 165,104
1018 |F5NRIE HR - &5 % 5422 159,682
10828 [F5 Rl E Rl-E5% 4,968 154,714
108078 |[[RAF—aE—, SN LA HRI-EEE 3,823 150,891
10878 |4—FE LR _ 4,968 145,923
10A10H |5 F &L AtE 3,000 142,923
108 10H |[&5HF L AEE 3,000 139,923
1051087 2—12 9K HAER 7,624 132,299
10108 [N EE e ME 2,450 129,849
1016|811 HEME 2,837 127,012
10A 178 [AFBAI—FERR |HR -85 2,160 124,852
108188 [ EH e ME 990 123,862
10A20H |BRE A 2,955 120,907
108208 | FEb oDt REtn#| e 30,000 90,907
108208 |0—Y%-hy5E— JHEE M 488 90,419
108218[wovoRY SHEE R 608 89,811
10A21B|CELEFER JHAE M 8,078 81,733
108248 | FHw K e 3,660 78,073
10A24H [ EB 0K e 660 77,413
10A 258 |xvk-BE- Ko -T—o— | HFE MR 8,613 68,800
108258 |5 41 e 3,142 65,658
10A258|RPv2-RT—Y SHIEME 2,268 63,390
10A26H |REX SHH 3,088 60,302
108 26H|FRLHK HEME 546 59,756
108278 |/RRA— Rl- 858 1,944 57,812
10H278 S HEME 1,043 56,769
108278[6—Y5& HEME 972 55,797
10A 28 H [EHE ZE-mEE 370 55,427
10A28H (BB =i 2,720 52,707
10280 |B&A e 500 52,207
10A 288 | F5 HIRIE EIR| -85 & 5,508 46,699
105288 [F 1254 JEFER 540 46,159
108288 [AL—M-ZAT—> SHEES 2,282 43,877
108298 |E&ER ZE-EEE 430 43,447
108298 [R5 T47 X208 |HE 28,248 15,199
108298 |YFL—X-AL—& |5 33,560 -18,361
108308 [F%d HE 108 ~18,469
10308 [aE—F#k R -85 % 409 -18,878

O—F&FS:14-A-410




108308 [BZR SHE 5,378 -24.256
103085351 5—1 HERE 1,080 -25,336
10A308 51X e 520 -25,856
10H30H |51t e 2,780 -28,636
10H30H |7 R—ILhva—R  [EER 540 -29,176
10A31 8 | HhEHIE A& 2,000 -31,176
10A318 | h&EH R AGE 3,000 -34,176
10H31H|ig h&EHE AtE 3,000 -37,176
10H 318 |2 Ll EEE 430 -37,606
10A318 [&:FEL ZE-EIEE 430 -38,036
108318 [=%E L RE-EEE 370 -38,406
10A318|BE# 5B 2,938 -41,344
10A31B[ RS T4F7F¥ M |[HE 15,552 -56,896
10A31 8| #4 e 1,550 -58,446
10H31H|#BI 4GS HEME 1,568 -60,014
10A318|AL—5% 5e. b 6,600 -53,414
10A31H|5>42 5% 5e.F 11,600 -41,814
10A31B|[BEFY7—5%.L 5e F 54,800 12,986
1A A ESEE AGE 2,000 10,986
A8 hES S A& 3,000 7,986
HA1B|BAESE AHE 3,000 4,986
HA1B|BAOEHE AEE 2,000 2,986
A1 RS T4T7 B E ZE- g 1,000 1,986
1MATH|RBR =EBE 3,178 -1,192
1TATE[MELeDHiE- 12O HE 30,000 -31,192
EAEIETS HEMRE 609 -31,801
11A18B|RFL—X5 55 7,700 -24,101
11A1B |54 5.k 55k 10,400 -13,701
11A18|AL—5% L 58k 9,000 -4,701
1MAIH|BEFY7—%.L 56 34,400 29,699
1A1B|XKBEEYEHT 55 10,000 39,699
NGEENESES AGE 2,000 37,699
HATH|ZEBAGE AtE 5,000 32,699
1MAIH[SEBAGE AHE 5,000 27,699

= Br 491,500 463,801 27,699

a—F&ES:14-A-410



